For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

26645
2607
14152
15826
8689
309858
319211
320482
326551
4274

CALLISBURG CITY
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ING LONNIE W & SHANNON L
MENDENHALL R DEAN ETAL
HENDERSON R A & BETTY
STRICKLAND CARL A & CAROL A
WEST DEAN

CARLQUIST ERIC

LEMONS RICKY J & GINGER D

KUHN AMY

NOLAN MICHAEL & TRACY A AGRALL
MORRISON LARRY ETAL

Market Value

$335,592
$398,412
$346,861
$251,667
$475,760
$171,132
$169,628
$171,743
$237,747
$178,996

Taxable Value

$239,691
$223,279
$201,645
$198,925
$176,846
$171,132
$159,628
$158,300
$134,084
$131,972

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

341434
213870
212725
212323
212727
331344
326735
310779
327246
212322

CALLISBURG ISD
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MERIT ENERGY

BLS PRODUCTION CO INC

COOKE COUNTY ELEC-COOP U

SEITZJR & ADAM LTD PP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

DOUBLE J RANCH LLC

CECIL WAYNE & KATHERINE

SPECTRASITE COMMUNICATIONS U
ANDERSON CURTIS F & ANNA K REV LIVING TR
SEIGUF OIL CO INC

Market Value

$25,876,060
$4,591,564
$3,494,340
$2,803,120
$2,347,730
$3,033,784
$1,911,116
$1,764,000
$1,570,960
$1,480,130

Taxable Value

$25,876,060
$4,400,222
$3,494,340
$2,803,120
$2,347,730
$2,242,668
$1,896,116
$1,764,000
$1,545,960
$1,480,130

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
333136
337003
213921
310772
325984
330688
2746

341216
313061

CLEAR CREEK WATER
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
CDM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PP
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

WEST BAY EXPLORATION CO
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP
DANGELMAYR JAMES T ETAL

BERRY FAMILY FARM REV TRUST
DANGELMAYR JACK A

Market Value

$85,751,407
$7,140,660
$2,566,020
$1,690,810
$1,599,250
$1,591,480
$1,545,740
$4,586,661
$1,087,760
$931,280

Taxable Value

$84,952,428
$7,140,660
$2,566,020
$1,690,810
$1,599,250
$1,591,480
$1,545,740
$1,127,844
$1,087,760
$931,280

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

317193
1095
319195
316604
324970
325146
27859
340274
323736
300570

Collinsville ISD
2014

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

LAFITTE GP, LLC

BLYTHE TRACY B

CORLEY TOY KENNETH & SHERRY L
WHITE SUZANNE

REYNOLDS GEORGE T IV
MCCAUGHAN BRENDA

WETSEL MYRA JOAN

TIMBER CREEK FARM & RANCH LTD
BRIGGS ERNEST & ELIZABETH
YEAMAN THE JOHN M IRREVOCABLE

Market Value

$912,206
$202,001
$191,385
$171,602
$627,020
$205,519
$420,891
$602,384
$146,834

$47,916

Taxable Value

$520,243
$177,001
$154,385
$146,602
$104,289
$91,049
$70,282
$65,762
$49,992
$47,916

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : COOKE COUNTY

Year: 2014

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $104,089,068 $103,290,089
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $89,835,470 $89,835,470
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $88,262,787 $88,262,787
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $111,749,190 $55,874,590
310052 BOEING COMPANY, THE $50,230,872 $50,230,872
211429 FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP $43,456,430 $43,456,430
341434 MERIT ENERGY $40,272,310 $40,272,310
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $29,428,970 $29,428,970
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $39,217,300 $26,505,571
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $19,779,980 $19,779,980

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
333136
341808
315939
325984
337003
212739
310772
330688
341216

ERA ISD
2014

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX U
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
CDM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PP
HESS JERRY OPERATING CO PP
WEST BAY EXPLORATION CO
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP
BERRY FAMILY FARM REV TRUST

Market Value

$61,793,841
$5,226,800
$3,631,960
$3,194,080
$3,144,900
$2,566,020
$2,300,000
$1,599,250
$1,545,740
$1,087,760

Taxable Value

$60,994,862
$5,226,800
$3,631,960
$3,194,080
$3,144,900
$2,566,020
$2,300,000
$1,599,250
$1,545,740
$1,087,760

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : FM & LATERAL ROAD

Year: 2014

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $104,089,068 $103,290,089
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $89,835,470 $89,835,470
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $88,262,787 $88,262,787
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $111,749,190 $55,874,590
310052 BOEING COMPANY, THE $50,230,872 $50,230,872
211429 FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP $43,456,430 $43,456,430
341434 MERIT ENERGY $40,272,310 $40,272,310
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $29,428,970 $29,428,970
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $39,217,300 $26,505,571
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $19,779,980 $19,779,980

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

336998
37595
12389
323616
214567
212727
332087
1406
17205
313407

GAINESVILLE CITY
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WAL-MART #185

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

KLEMENT KARL PROPERTIES INC

GLENN POLK FORD/MERCURY

HOME DEPOT USA INC

Market Value

$111,749,190
$88,262,787
$18,371,669
$39,217,300
$15,313,628
$8,515,370
$8,247,680
$7,418,593
$6,291,084
$6,186,696

Taxable Value

$55,874,590
$35,284,967
$18,371,669
$17,893,730
$13,078,768
$8,515,370
$8,247,680
$7,418,593
$6,291,084
$6,186,696

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

336998
341434
37595

323533
12389

323616
214577
212730
325865
212727

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

MERIT ENERGY

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

WAL-MART #185

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
CHAPARRAL ENERGY LLC

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

Market Value

$111,749,190
$40,272,310
$88,262,787
$29,428,970
$18,371,669
$39,217,300
$17,298,996
$16,887,930
$15,409,055
$14,273,060

Taxable Value

$55,874,590
$40,272,310
$35,284,967
$29,428,970
$18,371,669
$17,893,730
$17,298,996
$16,887,930
$15,409,055
$14,273,060

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323616
12389

325865
214567
327945
212730
212727
327686
213923
332087

GAINESVILLE ISD
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
WAL-MART #185

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP
DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE

FORUM USA INC (ALLIED) PP

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

QUASAR ENERGY SERVICES PP

PPG INDUSTRIES INC |

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

Market Value

$39,217,300
$18,371,669
$15,409,055
$15,313,628
$11,326,980
$9,228,760
$9,097,300
$8,969,960
$8,274,650
$8,247,680

Taxable Value

$37,999,960
$18,371,669
$15,409,055
$15,313,628
$11,326,980
$9,228,760
$9,097,300
$8,969,960
$8,274,650
$8,247,680

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

324442
15762
40922
327242
311465
40508
15647
322404
41285
323996

LINDSAY CITY
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

DESAI VALLABHBHAI | & PUSHPABEN V
GUM RICHARD

WARD C MILTON & MARIANNE MARR
THURMAN VICKI

PATEL RAJ & ARTI

FUHRMANN PAT & JILL

TATUM LEE & CINDY

LANDMARK BANK NA

HUNTER WILLIAM SHANE & TANYA'Y
KESSLER JACOB

Market Value

$805,867
$561,697
$561,242
$497,508
$457,124
$420,191
$413,059
$408,531
$409,829
$399,254

Taxable Value

$805,867
$556,697
$556,242
$492,508
$452,124
$420,191
$413,059
$408,531
$404,829
$384,254

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

336998
37595
310052
16849
338397
326827
336127
18682
341808
16199

LINDSAY ISD
2014

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

BOEING COMPANY, THE

K & D PLASTICS INC

TEXR EQUIPMENT LLC PP
TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC
ORTEQ ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
PETROFLEX INC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U

PETTIT MACHINERY

Market Value

$111,749,190
$88,262,787
$50,230,872
$7,011,117
$6,186,770
$3,122,633
$2,974,190
$2,610,030
$2,339,330
$2,336,843

Taxable Value

$111,749,190
$88,262,787
$50,230,872
$7,011,117
$6,186,770
$3,122,633
$2,974,190
$2,571,990
$2,339,330
$2,336,843

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

309291
26156
3173
12025
3456
8847
38068
3769
3431
16852

MUENSTER CITY
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

V & T ENTERPRISES LP
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC
TONY'S SEED & FEED INC
FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC
MUENSTER STATE BANK

IMAC

FISCHERS MEAT MARKET
KLEMENT FORD OF MUENSTER
R-INTERESTS, LLC

Market Value

$6,471,091
$2,523,057
$2,354,261
$1,360,779
$1,172,121
$1,144,537
$941,247
$884,275
$854,659
$750,477

Taxable Value

$6,471,091
$2,523,057
$2,354,261
$1,360,779
$1,172,121
$1,144,537
$941,247
$884,275
$854,659
$750,477

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
330677
211429
213921
333136
309291
338593
325984
341808
323504

MUENSTER HOSPITAL
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC
FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
V & T ENTERPRISES LP

MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
BIFFLE JIMMY JACK

Market Value

$104,089,068
$89,835,470
$43,444,000
$19,371,790
$7,140,660
$6,471,091
$4,954,400
$4,661,880
$3,710,000
$3,595,620

Taxable Value

$103,290,089
$89,835,470
$43,444,000
$19,344,790
$7,140,660
$6,471,091
$4,954,400
$4,661,880
$3,710,000
$3,595,620

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

211429
338864
213921
330677
309291
338593
214579
323504
26156

325476

MUENSTER ISD
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP
EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

V & T ENTERPRISES LP

MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
ENTERPRISE CRUDE PIPELINE PP
BIFFLE JIMMY JACK

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

MGW CAPITAL LTD

Market Value

$43,444,000
$29,963,860
$18,196,530
$77,922,810
$6,471,091
$4,954,400
$3,338,930
$3,251,790
$3,300,517
$2,657,267

Taxable Value

$43,444,000
$29,963,860
$18,169,530
$10,000,000
$6,471,091
$4,954,400
$3,338,930
$3,251,790
$3,247,332
$2,550,253

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

309291
338593
26156
3173
325476
12025
3456
8847
38068
3769

MUENSTER WATER
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

V & T ENTERPRISES LP
MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC
MGW CAPITAL LTD

TONY'S SEED & FEED INC
FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC
MUENSTER STATE BANK
IMAC

FISCHERS MEAT MARKET

Market Value

$6,471,091
$4,954,400
$2,523,057
$2,354,261
$1,885,733
$1,360,779
$1,172,121
$1,144,537

$941,247

$884,275

Taxable Value

$6,471,091
$4,954,400
$2,523,057
$2,354,261
$1,885,733
$1,360,779
$1,172,121
$1,144,537

$941,247

$884,275

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
330677
37595

336998
310052
211429
341434
323533
323616
213921

NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC
BOEING COMPANY, THE
FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP
MERIT ENERGY

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)

WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

Market Value

$104,089,068
$89,835,470
$88,262,787
$111,749,190
$50,230,872
$43,456,430
$40,272,310
$29,428,970
$39,217,300
$19,669,890

Taxable Value

$103,290,089
$89,835,470
$88,262,787
$55,874,590
$50,230,872
$43,456,430
$40,272,310
$29,428,970
$26,505,571
$19,642,890

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

325036
12820
340293
338762
336952
342421
27051
14177
317826
38384

OAKRIDGE CITY
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

HERR DOUG

WIMMER MONTE

V BAR V REAL EST PARTNERSHIP LP
SHINDIG VENTURES LLC

SHAR'S C STORES INC

OR ESTATES LLC

BELL JOHNNY LEE & JEANIE
PURCELL RICKEY

CALDWELL JEFF

TEXAS PICKUP CONVENIENCE STORE

Market Value

$811,975
$705,626
$557,037
$361,735
$302,855
$275,219
$266,460
$172,579
$160,271
$144,143

Taxable Value

$811,975
$705,626
$557,037
$333,903
$302,855
$275,219
$266,460
$172,579
$160,271
$144,143

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : Pilot Point City

Year: 2014
State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
321686 KERN PETER C $605,963 $9,789

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

333717
337189
342709
340465
315051
26156

342215
321346
315044
342354

Pilot Point ISD
2014

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

FOR MUSIC COURT TRUST

ROSENER THOMAS E

BARAZANI YOSEF

MINOR EARLENA SUE

ZAMBRANO ANGEL & LETICIA

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

DUKE JUDY WEST & PAUL

CHISUM DENNIS & BECKY

STRICKLIN LILLIAN, INDIVIDUALLY

RGM TR & OAM TR RODNEY & OLIVIA MILLER TRUSTEES

Market Value

$2,726,718
$1,022,300
$833,937
$1,075,502
$761,609
$720,000
$1,020,818
$667,241
$918,562
$634,622

Taxable Value

$1,789,322
$1,022,300
$833,937
$773,831
$730,609
$720,000
$660,525
$652,241
$642,873
$634,622

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

Year: 2014

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $104,089,068 $103,290,089
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $89,835,470 $89,835,470
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $88,262,787 $88,262,787
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $111,749,190 $55,874,590
310052 BOEING COMPANY, THE $50,230,872 $50,230,872
211429 FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP $43,456,430 $43,456,430
341434 MERIT ENERGY $40,272,310 $40,272,310
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $29,428,970 $29,428,970
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $39,217,300 $26,505,571
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $19,779,980 $19,779,980

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

330677
338864
342108
340679
315867
342640
342473
326545
325130
318804

Saint Jo ISD
2014

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
MARKWARDT DAVID DWIGHT & JAMIE LEE
HARRIS-BAYER HOLLY ANN TRS

DAVIS & SALMON

DDM RANCH LLC

DDM RANCH LLC

CLARK RICHARD A & CARLA K

FREDRICK FARMS LTD

EAST MOUNTAIN CREEK LLC

Market Value

$11,912,660
$11,628,737
$784,000
$4,049,193
$631,490
$1,569,483
$487,855
$1,384,015
$3,047,179
$429,913

Taxable Value

$11,912,660
$11,628,737
$735,585
$642,161
$631,490
$602,676
$487,855
$455,749
$453,248
$429,913

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

214577
212746
321000
212730
341808
214051
1676

328514
1642

319754

SIVELLS BEND ISD
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CHAPARRAL ENERGY LLC
JONES L E PRODUCTION PP
BEND PETROLEUM

BNSF RAILWAY CO U
ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U
HEADINGTON OIL CO

JONES LA WAYNE

VOTH DARREN & BRANDI
BEIGHTOL RICKY LEMUEL ETUX
MCGEE BILLY B

Market Value

$17,298,996
$5,240,150
$2,858,560
$1,947,760
$1,445,590
$1,257,880
$11,629,250
$1,114,570
$1,108,154
$1,071,008

Taxable Value

$17,298,996
$5,240,150
$2,858,560
$1,947,760
$1,445,590
$1,257,880
$1,181,494
$1,099,570
$1,083,154
$1,046,008

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

333136
330688
325984
338864
40838

18557

26443

323279
320802
320801

Slidell 1ISD
2014

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP
LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U
EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
MUNCASTER BILL & SUSAN

BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTD
BOOKHOUT TOM & MELISSA J

RIFE ENERGY OPERATING INC
MACKS BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTNRS
A & C CATTLE CO

Market Value

$1,913,870
$1,640,770
$1,591,480
$702,630
$2,062,750
$2,890,601
$319,409
$180,230
$174,290
$173,830

Taxable Value

$1,913,870
$1,640,770
$1,591,480
$702,630
$423,423
$280,173
$221,971
$180,230
$174,290
$173,830

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

1649
5672
26200
329930
342662
26156
340271
342611
4654
316982

VALLEY VIEW CITY
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

RITCHEY ALAN INC

MARTINDALE FEED MILL

EDGEMON & EDGEMON PARTNERSHIP
BHAKTA SANJAY & HINA

REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 30 LLC
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

VICTRON STORES LP

NORTH TEXAS EAGLES CORPORATION
HACKER FRANK ANTHONY

PELCO INVESTMENTS LTD

Market Value

$7,850,302
$1,604,743
$1,206,583
$965,409
$632,370
$584,530
$445,330
$363,879
$368,577
$341,479

Taxable Value

$7,675,373
$1,604,743
$974,377
$965,409
$632,370
$584,530
$445,330
$363,879
$360,577
$341,479

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323533
1649

212730
332087
4957

325250
308400
5672

341763
325822

VALLEY VIEW ISD
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP
RITCHEY ALAN INC

BNSF RAILWAY CO U
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP
TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
GOFF TOMMY L & MARCEE L
MARTINDALE FEED MILL

ECONO-FUEL INC

NORTEX ENERGY PP

Market Value

$29,428,970
$8,937,909
$5,711,410
$5,442,951
$2,379,086
$2,772,791
$2,639,247
$1,604,743
$1,589,692
$1,400,000

Taxable Value

$29,428,970
$8,265,636
$5,711,410
$5,442,951
$2,379,086
$2,248,628
$1,816,356
$1,604,743
$1,589,692
$1,400,000

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

341434
212746
213919
341458
1448
326479
330391
214520
41499
4957

WALNUT BEND ISD
2014

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MERIT ENERGY

JONES L E PRODUCTION PP

ARMOR PETROLEUM INC

MERIT ENERGY PP

PRICE STEVEN GRANT

BEZNER DONNA MAGERS INHERITANCE TR
FLYING TB RANCH LLC

CREE G B ROYALTY PARTNERSHIP
BEASLEY FAMILY TRUST

BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP

Market Value

$14,396,240
$763,470
$592,350
$583,450
$1,797,465
$456,397
$6,019,497
$309,390
$303,040
$298,170

Taxable Value

$14,396,240
$763,470
$592,350
$583,450
$497,921
$456,397
$319,932
$309,390
$303,040
$298,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

331917
337828
331578
1676
212746
2844
330927
40616
334079
333772

Whitesboro ISD
2014

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

KOELBL TRAINING STABLES LLC

FORD THOMAS A & JUDY ANN TRS OF FORD FAMILY TR
RARE VENTURE T LLC

JONES LA WAYNE

JONES L E PRODUCTION PP

DAVIS ROBERT E JR

FORD FAMILY TRUST

SMITH JASON & JULIE

DARROH DON & DEANNA

KB SYCAMORE CREEK RANCH LP

Market Value

$1,275,812
$1,488,669
$1,451,561
$7,877,242

$781,690
$1,158,124

$879,067
$1,056,281

$957,637
$7,415,843

Taxable Value

$1,194,069
$1,123,634
$1,018,191
$798,355
$781,690
$670,969
$669,623
$574,821
$567,509
$556,717

True Automation, Inc.



